DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE

VIMS & RC

Teaching schedule for PG degree General Medicine students-
NOVEMBER 2024; Timings: 2:00 PM to 3.30 PM

DATE DAYS TOPIC POST GRADUATE
STUDENT
| 04/11/2024 Monday | Beside clinics Dr. K'osﬁy- uiaE
Faculty: Dr. Ameena
(05/11/2024 | Tuesday | Journal club | Dr. Srinivas
Unit 3
Dr. Kavitha
Unit 4
06/11/2024 | Wednesday | Topic sem iat
1. Molecular basis Dr. Hyder
of degenerative
dementia Unit 2
o g;i)(lxlni?:,?n of Dr. Akshay
Unit 1
07/11//2024 Thursday Clinical seminar Dr. Manish
Unit 1
08/11/2024 Friday L UNIT 5
11/11/2024 | Monday | Beside clinics Dr. Monish
Faculty: Dr., Akshatha
12/11/2024 | Tuesday  |-Journal club

Dr. Abhishek
Unit |
Dr. Ankush

Unit 6




Wednesday

13/11/2024 Topic seminar
1. Steps to practice | Dr. Chandana
evidence based _
medicine Unit 2
= Fagics Dr. Atul
therapies
Unit 5
14/11/2024 | Thursday | Clinical seminar ' Dr. Kushal © :
Unit 3
18/11/2024 Monday Bedside clinics Dr. Ramya
‘ Faculty: Dr. Jayashankar
19/11/2024 | Tuesday Journalclub | Dr. Hafshitha =
- Unit 4
Dr. Shruthi
Unit 2
20/11/2024 Wednesday | Topic seminar Ui, ! R
1. HLA role in Dr. Kapil
‘health and :
diseases Unit 6
2. Biochemical _ P
assessment of Unit 3 '~
vitamins in the
body
21/11/2024 Thursday Clinical seminar Dr. Praveen 2
Unit 1
25/11/2024 Monday Bedside clinics Dr. Shravan 25
Faculty: Dr. Thanuja
26/11/2024 Tuesday Journal club | Dr. Shravani 2L

Unit 6

Dr. Pravallika
Unit 6




27/11/2024 | Wednesday | Topic seminar
1. Pyrogenic Dr. Praful
cytokines and ,
their role in fever | Unit5

Dr. Anuradha
2. Involuntary

weight loss Unit 3
| 28/11/2024 | Thursday | Clinical seminar . | Dr. Pavan |
Unit 2

1) Concerned postgraduate students to meet concerned unit chiefs for
allotment of cases for clinical seminar.

2) Concerned unit chief to give Journal article to PG student.




